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Standard Gehäuse „hoch“

Gehäuse zum Einbau von Platinen im halben 
Euro Format.

Material: Thermoplast

Oberfläche: glatt

Farbe: schwarz

Schrauben: inklusive

Maße: 120 x 70 x 65 mm

(Maßtoleranzen ca. 1%)

G083

120 mm

70 mm

65 mm

(Toleranzen +/- 1mm)


